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SCOTT CROFTS 00780

Del Date
08/21/14
10/13/14
10/13/14
10/13/14

Payroll

12/05/14

Reference

$

FJ 6566
GV 5763
GV 5798
GV 5799

523.42

Stmnt #
42
42
42

44, 45

12/12/14

RECONCILLIATION

Description
OT LOAD/UNLOAD
DEBRIS

DEBRIS
EXTRA LABOR - LABOR READY

Labor

Wire

$

C298

City
SHERMAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

348.94

348.94

State
CA
ID

ID
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(40.00)
40.00
40.00

832.36

872.36



